
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

§.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 05058563 | 

Tag Estates Limited 

I, 
Charles MacMillan 

St George’s House 
215-219 Chester Road 

Manchester M15 4JE 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

01 May 2012 

Signed 
Charles MacMillan p———_an___—_. 

Dated 02 May 2012 

Beever and Struthers 

St George’s House 215-219 Chester Road, Manchester M15 4JE 
Ref CCM\FBH\CCM\SDM 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

A ll | 

A07 08/05/2012 #104 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of 

Tag Estates Limited 

on the Ist day of May 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name €, Ui SERMYA 

Signed EC .. 

Dated i(s li. 

Signature Ce — Date | Cc | p 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floatng Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Uncharged Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature CE ¢ = 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

250,000 0 

250,000 0 

250,000 0 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Deficiency in Floating Charge (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) to floating charge holder 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) all creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature le . {____ Date 

Estimated to Realise 

€ 2102/S0/TO 